BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS, Docket Number: 60259
STATE OF COLORADO

1313 Sherman Street, Room 315
Denver, Colorado 80203

Petitioner:

CENTER DENVER INDUS. ASSOCIATES I1 LTD.,

V.

Respondent:

JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF
EQUALIZATION.

ORDER ON STIPULATION

THE PARTIES TO THIS ACTION entered into a Stipulation, which has been approved

by the Board of Assessment Appeals. A copy of the Stipulation is attached and incorporated as a
part of this decision.

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS:

l. Subject property is described as follows:

County Schedule No.: 149708+3

Category: Valuation Property Type: Commercial Real
2. Petitioner is protesting the 2011 actual value of the subject property.
3. The parties agreed that the 2011 actual value of the subject property should be
reduced to:
Total Value: $4,283,600

(Reference Attached Stipulation)

4. The Board concurs with the Stipulation.




ORDER:

Respondent is ordered to reduce the 2011 actual value of the subject property, as set forth

above,

The Jefferson County Assessor is directed to change his/her records accordingly.

DATED AND MAILED this 14th day of November 2012.

I hereby certify that this is a true and
correct copy of the decision of the
Board of Assess eals.

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

EMKQ? 1@; .4

-~

Cara McKeller

Diane M. DeVries

(\\‘bzihﬁ. O {%awm hach

Debra A. Baumbach




- AONZ

2 g

Colorado Board of Assessment Appeals
CBOE AFPEAL
STIPULATION o

Docket Number: 60259
Center Denver Industrial Associates [1 LTD

Petitioner,

Vs,

Jefferson County Board of Equalization
Respondent.

" BOTH PARTIES stipulate and agree as follows:

1.
2.
3.

8. Petitioner(s) agree(s) to waive his right to a Bo;

The subject property is described by the following Jefferson County Property Schedule Number: 149709

This Stipulation pertains to the year(s): 2011
The parties agree that the 2011 actual values of the subject property shall be Stipulated Values below:
Schedule CBOE Stipulated
Number Values Values
149709 $1,522,60C $1,070,000 Total actual value, with
$£304,600 $214,000 aliocated to land; and
$1,218,000 $856,000 allocated to improvements.

If the Petitioner(s) were to add improvements or add to an existing improvement, then the Assessor's Office
may increase the valyatien to reflect that new addition. Petitioner(s) would have all available re'nuh(:s; to

dispute the Qd&&ﬁfonai assessment for the new or augmented improvements: Should an xma(ovemem be
destroyed, then the Assessor's Office wogld Tt 1ake a dow nu.drd | adfistment in valuetion to reflect the

dgmmage to or destruction of that wpmmcnt s

to assist in the appWrocess of future years, Thxs méoﬁnanon mcludc.s Wmnt “rolls, together wids

operating incosre” ‘and expense uuormatmn fa;;;hf property, which will e provided to the Asscssmmbfater
than !@mﬁ "15" of each year. T T

(.ondltmn mﬁmﬂ“"tmn during nonnal business hou;» »

7. This valuation is for purposes of settlement only and does nol reflect an dppr‘dlsed value.

d of Assessment Appeals hearing and any further appeal of

schedule number: 149709 for the asscssmﬁ& y r5(s) covered by this Stipulation,

Petitioner (s) Jefferson County Board of Equalization

By: = ;:j By a v
Title: A)‘f}{i ;;ﬁ; j Title: Assistant County Attorney

Phone: s gty - 'Q’? o ~ Phone: 303-271-8918

Date: Iy /} Ly (<, - Date 11/9/2002 oo

100 Jefferson County Parkway
Golden, CO 80419

SOV A

oo

ViveeT6d 33

vis

3
]

v


http:C?ljt~rJ)<m.Yg

Colorado Board of Assessment Appeals
CBOE APPEAL
STIPULATION

Docket Number: 60259
Center Denver Industrial Associates [I ETD

Petitioner,

VE.

Jefferson County Board of Equalization
Respondent.

" BOTH PARTIES stipulate and agrce as follows:
L.
2.

Petitioner (s)

By: . ,{’ L
Title? ’ngs ; m‘ / kf
Phone: YR /34 - ]K /Y

Date:  }// & 5

The subject property is described by the following Jefterson County Property Schedule Number: 149710
This Stipuiation pertains to the year(s): 2011
The parties agree that the 2011 actual values of the sulbject property shall be Stipulated Values below:

Scheduke CBOE Stipulated
Nupber Values Values
149710 $1,916,300 $1,346,600 Total actual value, with
$383,300 $269300 allocated to land; and
$1,533,000 $1,077,300 allocated to improvements.

If the Petitioner(s) were to add improvements or add to an existing improvement, then the Assessor’s Office
may increase the valuation +o feflect that new addition. Petitioner(s) would have aht availahle remedies 16
dispute the adg;w;ifasscssmcm for the new or augmented improvemeats” Should an mzprqmﬁent be
dcstmyewan the Assessor’s Office wetTd make a downwani atjustment in vama}.wn' fo reflect the
dagw;.fe to or destruction of tha(:mrﬁrovemem e

Petitioner(s) agree(s) to provide the Jefferson County Assessar, 1f appli»dblc with confidential information

to assist in the agy;msa% process of future years. This information includes gewat fent rolls, together with.-

operating ineertic and expense mtom;atmo for the property, which wiht B¢ ‘provided to the Assessor mtatcr

than Magrch 15" of each year. o
Petitioner(s) agtacswiffac&ss to the improvements {us the purposes of measur mg or lo.ebtain ’bmldmg
condltwg}nfexﬁanon during normal business howes:” e -

This valuation is for purposes of settlement only and does not reflect an appraiscd value,

Petitioner(s) agree(s) to waive his right kg8 Board of Assessmem Appeals hearing and any further appeal of
schedule number: 149?10 for the asse ’u! mft years{s) covered by this Stipulation.

o

JelTerson County Board of alizatiol

s

Tide: Assistant County Aflorney
Phone; 303-271-891R
Date:  11/9/2012

LA

v

”"_I x,‘,'“‘””““w

100 Jefferson County Parkway
Golden, CO 80419

»»»»»


http:measuring.gr.JD

Colorado Board of Assessmient Appeals
CBOE APPEAL
STIPULATION

Docket Number: 60259
Center Deaver Industrial Associates H ETD

Petitioner,

Y38,

Jefferson County Board of Ecualization

Respondent.

BOTH PARTIES stipulate and agree as follows:

1.
2.
3.

Petitioner (8)

The subject property is described by the following Jefferson County Property Schedule Number: 149711
This Stipulation pertains tothe year(s): 2011
The parties agree that the 2011 actual values of the subject property shall be Stipulated Values below:

Scheduke CBOE Stiputated
Number Values Values
149711 $1.054,600 $741,000 Total actual value, with
$210,900 $148 200 allocated to land; and
$843,700 $592,800 allacated 10 improvemens.

If the Petitioner(s) were {0 add improvements or add to an existing improvement, then the Assessor’s Office
may increase the valuation to reflect that new addﬁm Petitioner(s) would have all available remedics w0

dispute th};xa@' fional assessment for the aew” or augmented improvements. Showdd an improvement-be” '

W‘ then the Assessor’s {(JBite would make a downward ad}ugmem in valuanor; t;;feﬂcct the
age to or destruction of-4ait improvement.

owmcome and cxpensc znfg_;g;att{}‘n far th:: pr openy, mmm be prov 1d<,d to the Asse‘ssar no later
farch 15" of each year, <"

conditiop4rformation duriog nom}a;,,bem‘ﬂcsa hours. s e

oo™

beutmnc:{”s;‘)(a‘gw toallow access to the 1mﬁwn‘¥s for the purpose-; of mcasxmng,m toobtain buxldxng,,,,,, e

This valuation is for purposes of settiement only and does not reflect an sppraised value.

Petitioner(s) agree(s) to waive his right to a Beard of Assessment Appeals hearing and any further appeal of
schedule number: 149711 for the assesme;st years(s) covered by this Stipulation.

Jefferson County Board of Jaqualizati

By: - "%'ﬂ et

'I'it!é; ) A ;{M {w / ;s, ég by Title: Assistant County Attorney

Phone: ’3%3 3‘“ JEoN ~ Phone: _303-271-8918§

st 1 /%) 2 T bme 11/9/2012

100 Jefferson County Parkway
Golden, CO 80419


http:Slu.w.kt
http:Deny-erJ.n4

Colorado Board of Assessment Appeals
CBOE APPEAL
_ STIPULATION

Docket Number; 60259
Center Denver Industrial Associates [LLTD

Petitioner,

VS,

Jefferson County Board of Equalization
Respandent.

 BOTH PARTIES stipulate and agree as follows:

1. The subject property is described by the following Jefferson County Property Schedule Number; 149708

2. This Stipulation pertains 1o the year(s): 2011

3. The parties agree that the 2011 actual values of the subject property shall be Siipulated Values below:

Schedule CRBOE Stipulated
Number Values Values
149708 $1,156,400 8812400 Totul actual value, with
$231,300 $162,500 allocated to land; and
$925,100 $649800 allocated to mproveroents.

4. If the Petitioner(s) were to add improvements or add to an existing improvement, then the Assessor’s Office
may increase the valuaion 16 reflect that new additioa. Petitioner(s) woutd have al! availablg rexhedies to
dispute the ad{lmcﬁ’ai agsessment for the pew or augmented jnprovements. Should ld an- {mprovement be
destroyed. - Ahien the Assessor's Offiec"would make & dgmﬂward adjustment { hr-Valuation to reflect the
dageepe to or destruction W mprovement,

5. Petitioner(s) agree(s) to provide the Jefferson Coumy Assessor, il apphicable, with confidential information
to assist in the apprmsa’rpmws» of future years. This infpsmaTion includes actual rept. erfls, together \yxﬂ’:
operating mj.ﬂ'!‘t‘lé ‘and expense wfmma!mn i'or thyp’bphd}, which will b(, pronded to the Axse:sso; £ later
than Maeth 15* of each year. — o 7

6. Petitioner(s) agrees Lo allow access to the improvemests for the purposes of ﬂlC@Surlﬂé or to ohtain bm lding
conditiog isformation during normal bus;..»e-s‘:f‘ﬁours e

7. This valuation is for purposes of acttiemem only and does not rcﬂect an appramé value.

Petitioner(s) agree(s) to waive his right to a Board of Assessment Appeals hearing and any further appeal of
schedule number: 149708 for the assessment years(s) covered by this Stipulation.

Petitioner (s) T - Jefferson County Boar -

By: - By:

Titlet- ; . Title: Asgistant Counly Aftorney

Phone: "33 3, / ;gg _2 ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ /j;‘}_,gjﬂ 3 Phone:  303-271-8918

Date: 17/% 77 ~ Dae 11/9/2012 .

100 Jefferson County Parkway
Golden, CO 80419

A

A

Fanes

i
£

?, ..

§



